
Contact Details of District Development Managers NABARD Gujarat Regional Office as on 15.09.2023 

Sr.  
No 

Name of the 
District 

Name of the Tagged  
District / Districts 

Name of the DDM / DDM [ R] STD Code  
(starts with 0) 

Telephone 
No. 

Mobile No. E-mail 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 Amreli UT of Diu  Jignesh T Zala 2792 221650 9408441238 amreli@nabard.org 

2 Anand Kheda Rahul Jelugadekar 2692 359802 9021615711 anand@nabard.org 

3 Banaskantha -  Sharmila Sandeep Sherla 2742 -  8849912880 banaskantha@nabard.org 

4 Bhavnagar Botad Dipakkumar B Khalas 278 2997396 9510050065 bhavnagar@nabard.org 

5 Bharuch Narmada Anant Vardam 2642 249980 9820697635 bharuch@nabard.org 

6 Dahod - Rahul D Bangar  2673 244394 9920055773 dahod@nabard.org 

7 Jamnagar Devbhoomi Dwarka Nagendra Sharma 288 2555050 9459584230 jamnagar@nabard.org 

8 Junagadh Gir Somnath Kiran Raut 285 2634238 9408111092 junagadh@nabard.org 

9 Kutch  Niraj Kumar Singh 2832 296299 9377741538 kutch@nabard.org 

10 Mehsana   Rahul Patil 2762 221454 9040404056 mehsana@nabard.org 

11 Navsari Dangs B K Samantaray 2637 251626 7600841626 navsari@nabard.org 

12 Patan  Rakesh Kumar Verma 2766 296178 8460110099 patan@nabard.org 

13 Panchmahal Mahisagar Rajesh R Bhosale 2672 251395 9969015312 panchmahal@nabard.org 

14 Rajkot Porbandar Dharmendra G. Chauhan NA NA 9638721552 rajkot@nabard.org 

15 
Sabarkantha Arvalli 

Manojkumar Arjundas 
Harchandani 2772 233664 9425606086 sabarkantha@nabard.org 

16 
Surat Tapi Kuntal L Surti 261 3557915 

9969926876; 
9702175126 surat@nabard.org 

17 Surendranagar Morbi Arasu Barnabas 2752 222361 9408111361 surendranagar@nabard.org 

18 Vadodara Chhota Udepur Darshan Shivaji Deore 265 2487667 9594977667 vadodara@nabard.org 

19 
Valsad 

1. Daman and 2.Dadra &  
Nagar Haveli  Gaurav kumar 2632 244355 9594078851 valsad@nabard.org 

20 
Ahmedabad 

 
Chandan Kumar 79 27554021 

7979984747; 
9431743043 ddm.ahmedabad@nabard.org 

21 Gandhinagar - Ajay Singh 79 27554093 9999446720 gandhinagar@nabard.org 

 


